GRAPHIC DESIGN MINOR (GRDM)

ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART

ART
ART

ART
ART
ART

101-
118-
118-
218-
318-
355-
355-

102-
231-

103-
104-
307-

Fundamentals of Art | F
Design Technology * F,S
Design Technology * F,S
Graphic Design | F
Graphic Design |1 S
Graphic Design Studio * F,S
Graphic Design Studio * F,S

Choice of one of the following two courses:
Fundamentals of Art 11
Drawing

Choice of one of the following three courses:

(Taught every third year in fall and summer)

Art History Survey |
Art History Survey I
Art History Survey IlI

Minor Total

*This course is to be taken for two semesters.

| . .
U_Iooooo-.o-.oo

1.5



