GRAPHIC DESIGN MINOR (GRDM)

ART	101-	Fundamentals of Art I	F	3
ART	118-	Design Technology *	F,S	.5
ART	118-	Design Technology *	F,S	.5
ART	218-	Graphic Design I	F	3
ART	318-	Graphic Design II	S	3
ART	355-	Graphic Design Studio *	F,S	1.5
ART	355-	Graphic Design Studio *	F,S	1.5
		Choice of one of the following two cour	rses:	3
ART	102-	Fundamentals of Art II		
ART	231-	Drawing		
Choice of one of the following three courses:			3	
		(Taught every third year in fall and	summer)	3
ART	103-	Art History Survey I		
ART	104-	Art History Survey II		
ART	307-	Art History Survey III		
Minor Total			19	

^{*}This course is to be taken for two semesters.